
FHLBI 2020 AHP - Awarded Applications

Applications Awarded 0 25
Subsidy Requested
AHP Housing Units

$11,657,687
1,379

Lowest Empowerment Score
Highest Empowerment Score
Average Empowerment Score

00.00
06.00
3.720

Lowest Subsidy Per Unit
Highest Subsidy Per Unit
Average Subsidy Per Unit

$2,793
$50,000
$13,039

Lowest Subsidy Per Unit Score
Highest Subsidy Per Unit Score
Average Subsidy Per Unit Score

0.00
9.15

7.654

Lowest Total AHP Subsidy
Highest Total AHP Subsidy
Average Total AHP Subsidy

$200,000
$500,000
$466,307

Awarded Applications Homeowner Rental
25

Total

Donated Properties
Non-Profit Sponsor
Homeless
Member Financial Involvement

8%

28%
88%

76%

Application Elements - Awarded 
Applications

 Homeowner 
% Apps Rental % Apps

0.240
5.680
1.068
4.758

62.220Total Score ----- -----

Avg Score Per 
FHLBI

Average points for Targeting 18.973

Subsidy Per Unit 92% 7.654

Lowest Total Score:
Highest Total Score:
Average Total Score:

57.14
71.87

62.220

Desirable Site Initiatives
Readiness to Proceed

100%
36%

7.400
1.640

16 $7,450,000.00
8 $3,707,687.00

0 $0.00

State # Apps Subsidy
Indiana
Michigan

Illinois

Rural Housing 24% 0.720

5.880Community Stability 84%

Opportunity Targeting 92% 4.488

0 $0.00Ohio

0 $0.00
1 $500,000.00

Minnesota
Wisconsin


